Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

-
Weight
( How to Order)
Out�ut Pressure
О - 1 Ьаг (О - 15 psi)
0.2 -1 Ьаг (3 -15 psi)
0.4 -2 bar (6 -30 psi)
0.2 -3 bar (3 -45 psi)
Other Pressure
Dynamic valve drive to convert
4-20тА current signal to pneumatic
output pressure with state-of-the art
piezoe/ectric techno/ogy
( Features)
► Rugged aluminum die-cast housing
► Precise control performance and high dynamic response
► Simple and easy to set
► Lo w air consumption due to piezo electric microvalve
IPC
4 -20 mA @ 24 VDC, 2-wire
О - 1 Ьаг (О - 15 psi)
0.2-1 Ьаг (3-15 psi)
0.4 -2 Ьаг (6 -30 psi)
0.2 -3 Ьаг (3 -45 psi)
Linear to input signal
Direct
Мах. еггог ±0.3% of span
(linearity + hysteresis + repeataЬility)
Filtered compressed, dгу and non-oiled air (up to 5 micron)
-20'С- +70"С
IP55
425.Q@20 mA
Rail (to DIN EN 50022)
PT(Rc) 1/8
PG9
Aluminum die-cast
820 g
Reguired Su��ly Air
1.5 bar (23 psi)
1.5 Ьаг (23 psi)
2.5 bar (38 psi)
3.5 bar (53 psi)
Part Number
IPC - 01
IPC-21
IPC-42
IPC-23
On request
-
( Applications)
ф--,
1
®--f-­
©--J
ф--,
1
®--+--
©--J
фтеmр. Transmitter ®Press. Transmitter (h)Level Transmitter
IPC : 1/Р Converter, CV : Pneumatic Control Valve
( Dimensions)
Out ut